
HEDMARK Lennart SWE 8163 81.14 KAUL Niklas GER 8691 79.05 BEACH Curtis USA 8081 4:06.18
PIHL Raimo SWE 8217 77.34 SUÁREZ Leonel CUB 8654 77.47 PETER HerberT GER 8111 4:08.42
ANDERSON Mark USA 8267 76.42 WIBERG Nicklas SWE 8406 75.02 SZABO Deszö HUN 8436 4:11.07
IVANOV Boris RUS 8156 75.30 KNOBEL Jan Felix GER 8288 72.99 RYBA Jiri CZE 8339 4:12.14
BENDLIN Kurt GER 8235 74.85 FELIX Kurt GRN 8509 72.80 JENNER Bruce USA 8634 4:12.61
VASHCHENKO Viktor RUS 8163 74.04 DVORÁK Tomáš CZE 8994 72.32 KUTSENKO Yuriy RUS 8519 4:12.68
FREIMUTH Uwe GER 8792 72.42 MAYER Kevin FRA 9126 71.90 ROMANIUK Mikhail UKR 8212 4:12.8
APAICHEV Aleksandr UKR 8709 72.24 OLANDER Mikael SWE 8126 71.90 DETMER Joe USA 8090 4:13.26
WALDE Hans-Joachim GER 8094 71.62 ABELE Arthur GER 8605 71.89 LITVINENKO Léonid UKR 8141 4:13.3
GREBENYUK Aleksandr RUS 8400 71.52 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 8572 71.89 MALAKHOVSKIS Richardas LTU 8437 4:13.67
YANG Chuan-kwang TPE 8010 71.25 SMITH Michael CAN 8626 71.22 ERINS Edgars LAT 8312 4:14.25
WENTZ Siegfried GER 8762 70.68 FERREIRA Jose Fernando BRA 8213 70.58 PUGACH Sergey RUS 8195 4:14.49
LAHTI Johannes FIN 8090 69.60 CLAY Bryan USA 8832 70.55 BOURRADA Larbi ALG 8521 4:14.60
NEVSKIY Aleksandr UKR 8491 69.56 SEBRLE Roman CZE 9026 70.16 QUÉRIN Gaël FRA 8194 4:14.73
MÜLLER Eckhart GER 8056 69.10 MARTINEAU Eugene NED 8233 70.09 GÄHWILER Beat SUI 8244 4:14.77
WERTHNER Georg AUT 8224 68.86 CONNOLLY Jim USA 8121 69.98 McMULLEN Philip USA 8285 4:15.18
STARK Siegfried GER 8534 68.70 HUBERT Axel FRA 8260 69.69 KAUL Niklas GER 8691 4:15.70
JENNER Bruce USA 8634 68.52 BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LTU 8098 69.67 WERTHNER Georg AUT 8224 4:15.89
GUGLER Christian SUI 8046 68.24 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 8398 69.53 KÜLVET Valter EST 8506 4:15.93
DIXON Fred USA 8397 67.88 DUDLEY Jason AUS 8001 69.27 GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 8164 4:16.02
NIKLAUS Stephan SUI 8334 67.84 KESKITALO Petri FIN 8318 69.22 NAKAMURA Akihiko JPN 8180 4:16.30
PODMARYOV Vadim UZB 8366 67.46 USHIRO Keisuke JPN 8308 69.11 TESSELAAR Jeff NED 8079 4:16.77
POTTEL Rainer GER 8334 67.46 LEVICQ Sebastien FRA 8524 69.01 MEHL Fritz GER 8000 4:16.81
MULKEY Phil USA 8050 67.45 SVIRIDOV Sergey RUS 8365 68.89 WIBERG Nicklas SWE 8406 4:17.05
SOBOLEVSKIY Igor UKR 8547 67.40 SZABÓ Attila HUN 8003 68.87 TEREKHOV Roman RUS 8192 4:17.32
KAUKIS Tonu EST 8151 67.22 HEIKKINEN Aki FIN 8188 68.50 TAIWO Jeremy USA 8425 4:17.35
CRIST John USA 8121 67.18 COERTZEN Willem RSA 8398 68.43 KACHANOV Valeriy MDA 8288 4:17.4
HÄBERLE Joachim GER 8020 67.14 FAHNER Thomas GER 8362 68.40 EATON Ashton USA 9045 4:17.52
POPTSOV Nikolay RUS 8138 67.12 RIETVELD Pelle NED 8204 68.38 PODEBRADSKY Jan CZE 8314 4:17.69
DEGTYARYOV Grigoriy RUS 8698 67.08 KEYS Dakotah USA 8068 68.18 MUDERS Wolfgang GER 8065 4:18.00
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AFANASYEV Nikolay UKR 8090 67.02 AMBROSCH Klaus AUT 8122 68.15 BURRELL Alvaro ESP 8005 4:18.09
PETER Herbert GER 8111 66.80 GARCÍA Yordanis CUB 8496 68.10 THIERY Baptiste FRA 8057 4:18.13
POPOV Sergey UKR 8217 66.78 VICTOR Lindon GRN 8756 68.05 HÄBERLE Hans-Joachim GER 8020 4:18.22
KRATSCHMER Guido GER 8667 66.50 HELCELET Adam Sebastian CZE 8335 68.04 KASEARU Margus EST 8077 4:18.4
ZHELANOV Sergey RUS 8417 65.90 HARDEE Trey USA 8790 68.00 NILSSON Marcus SWE 8327 4:18.51
PARAKHOVSKIY Nikolay BLR 8184 65.76 MARYIN Igor RUS 8364 67.70 ROOSEN Sven NED 8607 4:18.55
GRUZENKIN Viktor RUS 8356 65.74 SCHMID Stefan GER 8485 67.63 PAJONK Dirk-Achim GER 8161 4:18.58
TOOMEY Bill USA 8310 65.74 BLOMSTRAND Staffan SWE 8107 67.62 POPOV Sergey UKR 8217 4:19.00
KIRST Joachim GER 8188 65.51 BRYANT Ashley GBR 8163 67.54 EL FASSI Nadir FRA 8110 4:19.17
THOMPSON Daley GBR 8847 65.24 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 8558 67.45 BENDLIN Kurt GER 8235 4:19.4
LITVINENKO Léonid UKR 8141 64.90 SCANTLING Garrett USA 8867 67.16 AKHAPKIN Konstantin RUS 8485 4:19.60
HODGE Russ USA 8120 64.49 NOOL Erki EST 8815 67.01 NEVSKIY Aleksandr UKR 8491 4:19.62
SKOWRONEK Ryszard POL 8229 64.14 JOHNSON Dave § USA 8705 66.96 LAUKHIN Fedor UKR 8073 4:19.62
ZEILBAUER Josef AUT 8219 64.04 SÝKORA Jirí CZE 8122 66.91 HINGSEN Jurgen GER 8832 4:19.75
GRUMMT Steffen GER 8261 63.56 ROOTH Markus NOR 8796 66.87 BENNETT Jeff USA 8006 4:19.8
BURYAKOV Vladimir RUS 8082 63.54 BUSEMANN Frank GER 8706 66.86 MUNKACSI Sandor HUN 8071 4:20.27
ROMANIUK Mikhail UKR 8212 63.50 ERICKSON Steve USA 8063 66.86 BLONDEL Alain FRA 8453 4:20.48
MOTTI William FRA 8306 63.38 HELWICK Chris USA 8143 66.72 ZHDANOVICH Aleksandr BLR 8036 4:20.5
MEHL Fritz GER 8000 63.02 TEBBICH Thomas AUT 8039 66.72 SOSSAH Mateo FRA 8044 4:20.50
BENNETT Jeff USA 8006 62.74 BALDWIN Heath USA 8625 66.69 ROSENDAAL Jack NED 8177 4:20.53
AKHAPKIN Konstantin RUS 8485 62.42 NILSSON Marcus SWE 8327 66.69 XHONNEUX Frédéric BEL 8142 4:20.53
KUBISZEWSKI Marek POL 8105 62.40 ROE Martin NOR 8228 66.64 TILGA Karel EST 8681 4:20.73
PALLES Lee USA 8119 62.34 OJANIEMI Jaakko FIN 8192 66.63 GADO Ruben FRA 8126 4:20.86
LINDNER Wolfgang GER 8111 61.86 BOURRADA Larbi ALG 8521 66.49 van ALPHEN Hans BEL 8519 4:20.87
KUTSENKO Yuriy RUS 8519 61.70 SARANTSEV Yevgeny RUS 8123 66.44 DELGADO Joseph USA 8161 4:20.93
KOLOVANOV Igor UKR 8224 61.70 TILGA Karel EST 8681 66.42 FOMOCHKIN Andrey BLR 8227 4:20.97
AVILOV Nikolay UKR 8466 61.66 DAGARD Henrik SWE 8403 66.34 de WIT Robert NED 8447 4:20.98
STROOT Eberhard GER 8076 61.58 KINDER Gary William USA 8293 66.32 WEST Austin USA 8331 4:20.98
STEINER Tito ARG 8291 61.50 HÖIBY Trond NOR 8085 66.20 TAAM Rik NED 8326 4:20.99
WARKENTIN John USA 8003 61.48 HALAMODA Thomas GER 8057 66.06 NOWAK Tim GER 8282 4:21.00
LEROY Yves FRA 8144 61.42 PARKHOMENKO Alekxandr BLR 8136 66.02 RIZZI Andreas GER 8326 4:21.04
SKRAMSTAD Trond NOR 8097 61.08 RADCHENKO Viktor UKR 8148 65.82 HUBER Philipp SUI 8153 4:21.06
DUBOIS Thierry FRA 8138 60.70 BARRAS Romain FRA 8453 65.77 JANVRIN Kip USA 8345 4:21.18
SCHMIDT Holger GER 8055 60.42 MARTIN Romain FRA 8104 65.72 BURYAKOV Vladimir RUS 8082 4:21.26
HINGSEN Jurgen GER 8832 59.86 FRITZ Steve USA 8644 65.70 VIAL Pierre Alexandre FRA 8070 4:21.30
LUDWIG Dariusz POL 8204 58.88 LOPEZ Cédric FRA 8055 65.70 STEEN Dave CAN 8415 4:21.46
SHMAKOV Vladimir RUS 8023 58.70 SCHRADER Michael GER 8670 65.67 SULLIVAN Shannon USA 8076 4:21.46
LESNIEWICZ Janusz POL 8019 58.24 STEELE Dan USA 8130 65.50 SKRAMSTAD Trond NOR 8097 4:21.51
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KACHANOV Valeriy MDA 8288 58.10 BENET Francisco Javier ESP 8526 65.37 KARAN Sasa SRB 8057 4:21.52
RIECKE Hans-Ulrich GER 8181 57.44 STEEN Dave CAN 8415 65.36 ANDERSON Mark USA 8267 4:21.75
WOODING Jim USA 8054 57.20 SCHENK Christian GER 8500 65.32 STROOT Eberhard GER 8076 4:21.8
SCHAUERHAMMER Dietmar GER 8054 57.12 ZHUK Vitaliy BLR 8331 65.16 GUGLER Christian SUI 8046 4:21.95
ANDONOV Atanas BUL 8199 56.92 SCHLÄFLI Rolf SUI 8019 65.14 RIZZI Thomas GER 8143 4:21.96
PISMENNIY Aleksandr UKR 8024 56.66 STEELE Darrin USA 8129 65.12 SEBRLE Roman CZE 9026 4:21.98
MUDERS Wolfgang GER 8065 56.52 SAYRE John USA 8076 64.90 BASTIEN Steven USA 8485 4:22.21
PUGACH Sergey RUS 8195 56.42 SCHÖNBECK Florian GER 8127 64.70 COERTZEN Willem RSA 8398 4:22.22
COFFMAN Bob USA 8248 56.36 VERETELNIKOV Oleg UZB 8278 64.68 GÜNTHER Rene GER 8023 4:22.36
KASEARU Margus EST 8077 55.82 HAMES Jagan AUS 8490 64.67 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 8635 4:22.41
RIZZI Thomas GER 8143 55.60 THOMPSON Kendrick BAH 8182 64.63 GOLUBOVIC Daniel AUS 8336 4:22.52
PETERSON Orville USA 8031 55.32 KAZMIREK Kai GER 8580 64.60 POTTEL Rainer GER 8334 4:22.67
SUNDELL Harri FIN 8001 54.38 NOLAN Michael CAN 8169 64.57 HUBER Andrin SUI 8041 4:22.81
SCHULZE Jens GER 8255 53.70 SCHUFFENHAUER William USA 8108 64.56 AVILOV Nikolay UKR 8466 4:22.82
ZIGERT Rudolf RUS 8002 52.92 QI Haifeng CHN 8290 64.53 SCHULZE Jens GER 8255 4:22.95
WIESE Ronald GER 8053 52.64 MEDVED Mikhail UKR 8330 64.50 DEGTYARYOV Grigoriy RUS 8698 4:23.09
RIZZI Andreas GER 8326 50.92 MUZZIO Robert USA 8237 64.50 ZSIVÓCZKY Attila HUN 8554 4:23.13
SHABLENKO Aleksandr RUS 8282 50.64 KRAUCHANKA Andrey BLR 8617 64.35 ABDUR-RAHIM Mustafa USA 8175 4:23.33
SCHÄPERKÖTTER Jens-Peter GER 8235 47.62 NIKITIN Sergey RUS 8012 64.26 DESTER Dario ITA 8235 4:23.36

GÄHWILER Beat SUI 8244 64.24 AWDE Daniel GBR 8102 4:23.66
SYSOEV Aleksey RUS 8497 64.22 EHRHARDT Tim USA 8066 4:23.66
DUANY Raul CUB 8252 64.20 MIKHAN Eduard BLR 8152 4:23.67
TABALA Aleksandr RUS 8070 64.16 GRAD Dariusz POL 8050 4:23.71
van ALPHEN Hans BEL 8519 64.15 BRUGGER Mathias GER 8304 4:23.93
UREÑA Jorge ESP 8381 64.00 TARNOVETSKIY Pavel UKR 8375 4:23.96
SHIRLEY Simon AUS 8036 64.00 UREÑA Jorge ESP 8381 4:24.04
SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 8178 63.99 ABELE Arthur GER 8605 4:24.12
de WIT Robert NED 8447 63.94 DIAKITE Malik GER 8051 4:24.12
KASEORG Indrek EST 8179 63.94 KRATSCHMER Guido GER 8667 4:24.15
VOS Ingmar NED 8224 63.89 van KLAVEREN Lucas NED 8015 4:24.22
UIBO Maicel EST 8604 63.83 TEREK Paul USA 8312 4:24.28
GEFFROUAIS Florian FRA 8164 63.75 BRAUN Pieter NED 8342 4:24.29
ROOSEN Sven NED 8607 63.72 BELOUSOV Valeriy RUS 8099 4:24.40
DESTER Dario ITA 8235 63.66 SCHENK Christian GER 8500 4:24.44
SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 8055 63.65 CLEVE Moritz GER 8004 4:24.44
PREY Matthias GER 8215 63.64 SALURI Karl-Robert EST 8137 4:24.49
EATON Ashton USA 9045 63.63 DEMMEL Norbert GER 8152 4:24.51
HOCK Johannes GER 8293 63.63 HELWICK Chris USA 8143 4:24.51
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ZSIVÓCZKY Attila HUN 8554 63.57 KASYANOV Alexey II UKR 8479 4:24.52
XHONNEUX Frédéric BEL 8142 63.56 GRUMMT Steffen GER 8261 4:24.68
RAMOS Mike USA 8322 63.52 BOULINEAU Wilfrid FRA 8312 4:24.79
DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 8475 63.51 ZMELIK Robert CZE 8627 4:24.83
WARNER Damian CAN 9018 63.44 WENTZ Siegfried GER 8762 4:24.90
GARTUNG Viktor BLR 8003 63.38 LOPEZ Cédric FRA 8055 4:24.90
NIKLAUS André GER 8371 63.28 ERM Johannes EST 8764 4:24.95
OTTE Martin GER 8048 63.24 SVIRIDOV Sergey RUS 8365 4:25.15
WOLFF Jannis GER 8033 63.10 FREIMUTH Uwe GER 8792 4:25.19
VASILYEV Arkady RUS 8179 63.08 SCHRADER Michael GER 8670 4:25.38
NEWDICK Brent NZL 8114 63.03 KASEORG Indrek EST 8179 4:25.44
TURI Indrek EST 8122 62.84 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 8572 4:25.59
KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8166 62.82 DREWS Stefan GER 8233 4:25.60
BRANHAM Chris USA 8159 62.82 VERETELNIKOV Oleg UZB 8278 4:25.71
PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 8222 62.77 SCHÄPERKÖTTER Jens-Peter GER 8235 4:25.73
ADJETEY-NELSON Jamie CAN 8239 62.74 MEYER Marcel GER 8190 4:25.79
ERM Johannes EST 8764 62.71 LAMPE Norbert GER 8016 4:25.88
SONNENBURG Rainer GER 8079 62.68 SHABLENKO Aleksandr UKR 8282 4:25.89
GONZALES Mike USA 8203 62.62 MIKHAILENKO Vladimir UKR 8052 4:25.9
O'BRIEN Dan USA 8891 62.58 PISMENNYI Aleksandr UKR 8024 4:25.9
PIZIKS Rojs LAT 8045 62.52 VOSS Torsten GER 8680 4:25.93
DOLEŽAL Jan CZE 8142 62.51 PALLES Lee * USA 8119 4:26.06
BOULINEAU Wilfrid FRA 8312 62.38 PRETORIUS Fredriech RSA 8002 4:26.15
HELTNE Runar NOR 8048 62.38 OVSYANNIKOV Yevgeniy KAZ 8114 4:26.17
FREIMUTH Rico GER 8663 62.33 REINTAK Sven EST 8232 4:26.2
EITEL Manuel GER 8351 62.32 WILCOX Chris USA 8032 4:26.20
ARNOLD Jake USA 8253 62.28 HALLMANN Christopher GER 8045 4:26.31
MACZEY Mike GER 8461 62.27 APAICHEV Aleksandr UKR 8709 4:26.51
SMIRNOV Vitaliy UZB 8021 62.23 DUANY Raul CUB 8252 4:26.56
ZIEMEK Zachery USA 8676 62.18 DUDAS Mihail SRB 8275 4:26.62
SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 8539 62.13 MÜLLER Frank GER 8256 4:26.62
HUFF Derek USA 8126 62.02 HART Bevan USA 8002 4:26.65
LYAKH Aleksey RUS 8203 61.98 WIESE Ronald GER 8053 4:26.67
SZABO Deszö HUN 8436 61.94 HÖIBY Trond NOR 8085 4:26.70
KOPECKÝ Ondrej CZE 8310 61.90 BENET Francisco Javier ESP 8526 4:26.81
HALLMANN Christopher GER 8045 61.90 LEVICQ Sebastien FRA 8524 4:26.81
FILIP Scott USA 8094 61.85 AVERYANOV Nikolay RUS 8048 4:26.86
LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 8177 61.83 LUDWIG Dariusz POL 8204 4:26.90

athlestats all-time



GRIGORYEV Ivan RUS 8112 61.81 BABIY Ivan UKR 8209 4:26.96
AUZEIL Bastien FRA 8191 61.80 POELMAN Simon NZL 8359 4:27.2
SATEGNA Mario USA 8172 61.78 PREYSING André GER 8017 4:27.20
PRECIADO Andy ECU 8004 61.74 SUÁREZ Leonel CUB 8654 4:27.29
KÜLVET Valter EST 8506 61.72 GREBENYUK Aleksandr RUS 8400 4:27.3
FLOOD Jack USA 8178 61.67 RIECKE Hans-Ulrich GER 8181 4:27.41
EKBERG Sten SWE 8246 61.64 SHIRLEY Simon AUS 8036 4:27.48
CASARSA Paolo ITA 8056 61.63 STARK Siegfried GER 8534 4:27.7
ROLNIN Basile FRA 8205 61.60 GLETTY Makenson FRA 8606 4:27.70
JARAMILLO Georni VEN 8048 61.60 FAHNER Thomas GER 8362 4:27.77
HUFFINS Chris USA 8694 61.59 PLAZIAT Christian FRA 8574 4:27.83
RYBA Jiri CZE 8339 61.55 EKBERG Sten SWE 8246 4:27.86
WARNERS Chiel NED 8363 61.44 WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 8333 4:27.92
PRETORIUS Fredriech RSA 8002 61.39 PARKHOMENKO Alekxandr BLR 8136 4:27.99
REINTAK Sven EST 8232 61.36 MAKARENKO Artyom RUS 8112 4:27.99
PUPCHONOK Igor KAZ 8022 61.34 HELTNE Runar NOR 8048 4:28.04
ISEKENMEIER Klaus GER 8310 61.30 DAMASEK Kamil CZE 8256 4:28.08
SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 8635 61.27 ANIBAL Mario POR 8213 4:28.28
ZMELIK Robert CZE 8627 61.26 KEYS Dakotah USA 8068 4:28.29
MEIER Paul GER 8548 61.22 KOLOVANOV Igor UKR 8224 4:28.3
BASTIEN Steven USA 8485 61.20 WOODING Jim USA 8054 4:28.31
MEWES David GER 8108 61.19 SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 8601 4:28.35
ANDREYEV Pavel UZB 8036 61.10 McMORRIS Hakim USA 8163 4:28.42
NOWAK Tim GER 8282 61.08 BARRAS Romain FRA 8453 4:28.43
BELOUSOV Valeriy RUS 8099 61.08 PIRINI Douglas NZL 8115 4:28.48
HARLAN Ryan USA 8171 61.07 PIHL Raimo SWE 8217 4:28.76
ANDREYEV Leonid UZB 8250 61.02 LOGVINENKO Mikhail RUS 8004 4:28.95
WILBOURN Shawn USA 8268 61.00 MACEY Dean GBR 8603 4:29.05
LEPAGE Pierce CAN 8909 60.90 AFANASYEV Nikolay UKR 8090 4:29.1
BLOCKBURGER Sheldon USA 8296 60.90 KRAUCHANKA Andrey BLR 8617 4:29.10
MÜLLER Norman GER 8295 60.89 MÜLLER Norman GER 8295 4:29.20
GOODELL Bart USA 8109 60.88 FICHTNER Karl-Heinz GER 8250 4:29.22
HRABAN Roman CZE 8141 60.86 LESNIEWICZ Janusz POL 8019 4:29.31
PAPPAS Tom USA 8784 60.77 WARKENTIN John USA 8003 4:29.32
RAHNU Kristjan EST 8526 60.71 JOHNSON Dave § USA 8705 4:29.38
VALENTA Veroslav CZE 8289 60.68 NOOL Erki EST 8815 4:29.58
MARUYAMA Yuma JPN 8021 60.68 TABALA Aleksandr RUS 8070 4:29.65
BLONDEL Alain FRA 8453 60.64 CHMARA Sebastian POL 8566 4:29.66
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KARLIVANS Janis LAT 8271 60.55 STRÁSKÝ Vilém CZE 8088 4:29.70
LILLEMETS Risto EST 8156 60.55 SCHÖNBECK Florian GER 8127 4:29.74
LEYCKES Dennis GER 8310 60.54 GONZALES Mike USA 8203 4:29.91
IBE Philip GER 8000 60.49 MACZEY Mike GER 8461 4:29.93
FUCCI Drew USA 8227 60.46 ARESHIN Aleksandr RUS 8187 4:30.01
RAZBEYKO Roman RUS 8209 60.43 BOURGUIGNON Rudy FRA 8025 4:30.19
HÄMÄLÄINEN Eduard BLR 8735 60.32 DIXON Fred USA 8397 4:30.21
SHKURENYOV Ilya RUS 8601 60.29 LOBODIN Lev RUS 8571 4:30.27
WILLIAMS Devon USA 8345 60.26 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NED 8539 4:30.32
PIRINI Douglas NZL 8115 60.24 CRIST John USA 8121 4:30.35
BALANQUE Eugenio CUB 8222 60.20 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 8268 4:30.70
PENAS Jaime ESP 8128 60.20 LILLEMETS Risto EST 8156 4:30.72
GAZYURA Anatoliy UKR 8245 60.18 HEIKKINEN Aki FIN 8188 4:30.82
DÍAZ Yunior CUB 8357 60.09 SKOWRONEK Ryszard POL 8229 4:30.9
van der PLAETSEN Thomas BEL 8430 60.05 MÜLLER Eckhart GER 8056 4:30.9
SHTEPA Aleksandr RUS 8007 60.02 VASHCHENKO Viktor RUS 8163 4:31.03
DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 8175 59.97 WARNER Damian CAN 9018 4:31.08
HERNU Laurent FRA 8280 59.90 DHOUIBI Hamdi TUN 8023 4:31.24
TSERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 8086 59.86 KAZMIREK Kai GER 8580 4:31.25
MULLINGS Ken BAH 8226 59.83 ENAHORO Ituah GER 8048 4:31.29
dos SANTOS Felipe BRA 8364 59.82 BUSEMANN Frank GER 8706 4:31.41
MAGNUSSON Jon Arnar ISL 8573 59.77 NOLAN Michael CAN 8169 4:31.44
BOURGUIGNON Rudy FRA 8025 59.70 de ARAÚJO Luiz Alberto BRA 8315 4:31.46
BROPHY Brian USA 8276 59.68 UIBO Maicel EST 8604 4:31.51
GOEDICKE Jorg GER 8036 59.68 NEUGEBAUEUR Michael GER 8112 4:31.60
SEMYONOV Oleg RUS 8007 59.68 SCHMID Stefan GER 8485 4:31.76
WEST Austin USA 8331 59.65 RIETVELD Pelle NED 8204 4:31.83
LAMPE Norbert GER 8016 59.64 BRYANT Ashley GBR 8163 4:31.86
GARLAND Kyle USA 8720 59.63 BALANQUE Eugenio CUB 8222 4:31.99
MÜLLER Frank GER 8256 59.60 QI Haifeng CHN 8290 4:32.02
MALAKHOVSKIS Richardas LTU 8437 59.58 MEIER Paul GER 8548 4:32.05
CHININ Carlos Eduardo BRA 8393 59.58 MARYIN Igor RUS 8364 4:32.19
STEINFORTH Till GER 8287 59.53 KOLPAKOV Vitaliy UKR 8297 4:32.20
WOLTER Felix GER 8299 59.50 VASILYEV Arkady RUS 8179 4:32.21
ZHDANOVICH Aleksandr BLR 8036 59.48 PODMARYOV Vadim UZB 8366 4:32.31
HUBER Philipp SUI 8153 59.44 YURKOV Aleksandr UKR 8574 4:32.49
RODGERS Trafton USA 8128 59.42 NIKITIN Sergey RUS 8012 4:32.5
WIESIOLEK Pawel POL 8333 59.40 NIKLAUS André GER 8371 4:32.50
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PENALVER Antonio ESP 8478 59.32 NEWDICK Brent NZL 8114 4:32.50
EL FASSI Nadir FRA 8110 59.31 ANDREYEV Pavel UZB 8036 4:32.56
JUANTORENA Alberto CUB 8042 59.30 SHUBIANOK Mikalai BLR 8055 4:32.59
OWENS-DELERME Ayden PUR 8732 59.28 ZEILBAUER Josef AUT 8219 4:32.6
ROSENDAAL Jack NED 8177 59.22 USHIRO Keisuke JPN 8308 4:32.62
JANVRIN Kip USA 8345 59.20 SOBOLEVSKIY Igor UKR 8547 4:32.84
HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 8268 59.12 PREY Matthias GER 8215 4:32.85
WILLIAMS Harrison USA 8630 59.07 LUKYANENKO Artem RUS 8177 4:32.97
DUDAS Mihail SRB 8275 59.06 DUDAKOV Yevgeniy RUS 8069 4:33.0
JENSEN Benjamin NOR 8160 59.01 PIZIKS Rojs LAT 8045 4:33.07
KARAN Sasa SRB 8057 58.96 WOLTER Felix GER 8299 4:33.13
FERRIER Scott AUS 8307 58.95 DAUTH Thorsten GER 8164 4:33.19
YURKOV Aleksandr UKR 8574 58.92 MURPHY Isaac USA 8086 4:33.30
BARKER Ricky USA 8404 58.88 GAZYURA Anatoliy UKR 8245 4:33.4
POSERINA Beniamino ITA 8169 58.88 SMITH Maurice JAM 8644 4:33.52
SOSSAH Mateo FRA 8044 58.88 SCHWARZL Roland AUT 8102 4:33.56
ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 8298 58.85 FOXSON Paul USA 8234 4:33.60
LAUKHIN Fedor UKR 8073 58.80 HARRIS Stephen USA 8061 4:33.73
LONG Aric USA 8237 58.78 AVERBUKH Aleksandr RUS 8084 4:33.79
BRAUN Pieter NED 8342 58.77 PETERSSON Jens GER 8060 4:33.84
KOHNLE Michael GER 8302 58.76 SIMMONS Solomon USA 8227 4:33.85
YELFIMOV Arseniy RUS 8267 58.76 KAUKIS Tõnu EST 8151 4:33.9
LASERICH Nils GER 8146 58.74 BEHRENBRUCH Pascal GER 8558 4:34.02
DELGADO Joseph USA 8161 58.69 OTTE Martin GER 8048 4:34.10
HARRIS Stephen USA 8061 58.69 KOPECKÝ Ondrej CZE 8310 4:34.12
OKUDA Keisuke JPN 8008 58.62 HUTTERER Dennis GER 8032 4:34.13
TARNOVETSKIY Pavel UKR 8375 58.60 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUT 8175 4:34.21
SUKHOMAZOV Dmitriy BLR 8104 58.60 LASERICH Nils GER 8146 4:34.30
STAUSS René GER 8009 58.58 PARAKHOVSKIY Nikolay BLR 8184 4:34.4
SMITH Chad USA 8133 58.53 MUZZIO Robert USA 8237 4:34.43
OLIVER Muhammad USA 8087 58.48 PUPCHONOK Igor KAZ 8022 4:34.45
KOMAROV Aleksandr RUS 8119 58.44 VOS Ingmar NED 8224 4:34.47
VIAL Pierre Alexandre FRA 8070 58.44 VOLLMER Maximilian GER 8022 4:34.68
ERINS Edgars LAT 8312 58.30 PITTOMVILS Niels BEL 8222 4:34.73
FOXSON Paul USA 8234 58.30 CHININ Carlos Eduardo BRA 8393 4:34.77
KELLERMAYER Gernot AUT 8320 58.24 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 8298 4:34.78
POGORELOV Aleksandr RUS 8429 58.23 KRUGER Alexander Eaton GBR 8131 4:34.83
HECHLER Simon GER 8058 58.18 MEWES David GER 8108 4:34.83

athlestats all-time



ERIKSSON Thomas SWE 8025 58.14 JENSEN Benjamin NOR 8160 4:34.84
WINTER Peter AUS 8084 58.06 CONNOLLY Jim USA 8121 4:34.98
VOSS Torsten GER 8680 58.02 THOMPSON Daley GBR 8847 4:35.00
NIXON Gunnar USA 8312 57.97 MARTINEAU Eugene NED 8233 4:35.04
KRUGER Alexander Eaton GBR 8131 57.90 ZHUK Vitaliy BLR 8331 4:35.05
DOST Marcel NED 8111 57.76 HÄMÄLÄINEN Eduard BLR 8735 4:35.09
RAJA Andres EST 8119 57.73 SARANTSEV Yevgeny RUS 8123 4:35.09
BRIGHT Tim USA 8340 57.68 BLOMSTRAND Staffan SWE 8107 4:35.24
KOLPAKOV Vitaliy UKR 8297 57.68 VALENTA Veroslav CZE 8289 4:35.27
TAAM Rik NED 8326 57.63 GRIGORYEV Ivan RUS 8112 4:35.28
HUBER Andrin SUI 8041 57.61 WILLIAMS Harrison USA 8630 4:35.30
DAMASEK Kamil CZE 8256 57.58 SAMYLOV Igor RUS 8073 4:35.34
TONNESEN Pau ESP 8247 57.52 HECHLER Simon GER 8058 4:35.39
van KLAVEREN Lucas NED 8015 57.50 vande HOEF Darwin USA 8123 4:35.44
GLETTY Makenson FRA 8606 57.47 LEROY Yves FRA 8144 4:35.5
SULLIVAN Shannon USA 8076 57.46 ERICKSON Steve USA 8063 4:35.65
DIAKITE Malik GER 8051 57.46 NAIDON Lorenzo ITA 8090 4:35.76
de ARAÚJO Luiz Alberto BRA 8315 57.28 NIXON Gunnar USA 8312 4:35.82
DUCKWORTH Timothy GBR 8336 57.27 SEMYONOV Oleg RUS 8007 4:36.0
MEYER Marcel GER 8190 57.26 MAYER Kevin FRA 9126 4:36.11
CHMARA Sebastian POL 8566 57.25 MARCENY Lionel FRA 8094 4:36.26
KÜRTÖSI Zsolt HUN 8149 57.16 BERNARD Claston JAM 8225 4:36.31
ROOSLEHT Rasmus EST 8026 57.13 NAZAROV Andrey EST 8322 4:36.36
MOLONEY Ashley AUS 8649 57.12 AMBROSCH Klaus AUT 8122 4:36.36
MIKHAN Eduard BLR 8152 57.10 MATSANOV Igor BLR 8105 4:36.40
ADDY Jangy LBR 8025 57.10 TISHCHENKO Nikolay RUS 8043 4:36.40
PRICE Hunter USA 8035 57.08 COFFMAN Bob USA 8248 4:36.5
NEUGEBAUEUR Michael GER 8112 57.04 MARUYAMA Yuma JPN 8021 4:36.59
ANDRALOITS Maksim BLR 8140 56.96 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 8178 4:36.60
GOLUBOVIC Daniel AUS 8336 56.95 GANIYEV Ramil UZB 8445 4:36.78
POELMAN Simon NZL 8359 56.94 WILLIAMS Devon USA 8345 4:36.79
MUNKACSI Sandor HUN 8071 56.94 DROZDOV Aleksey RUS 8475 4:36.93
KORKIZOGLOU Prodromos GRE 8069 56.93 POSERINA Beniamino ITA 8169 4:36.94
SALURI Karl-Robert EST 8137 56.91 SHTEPA Aleksandr RUS 8007 4:37.00
DETMER Joe USA 8090 56.88 SCHUFFENHAUER William USA 8108 4:37.02
DUBLER Cedric AUS 8393 56.75 FREIMUTH Rico GER 8663 4:37.04
NEUGEBAUER Leo GER 8961 56.64 WARNERS Chiel NED 8363 4:37.07
NAZAROV Andrey EST 8322 56.60 SMIRNOV Vitaliy UZB 8021 4:37.18

athlestats all-time



LOBODIN Lev RUS 8571 56.55 DVORÁK Tomáš CZE 8994 4:37.20
STRÁSKÝ Vilém CZE 8088 56.47 ZHELANOV Sergey RUS 8417 4:37.24
TEREKHOV Roman RUS 8192 56.46 HERNU Laurent FRA 8280 4:37.41
FICHTNER Karl-Heinz GER 8250 56.44 DUBLER Cedric AUS 8393 4:37.48
DAUTH Thorsten GER 8164 56.44 ANDONOV Atanas BUL 8199 4:37.48
GADO Ruben FRA 8126 56.41 STEINFORTH Till GER 8287 4:37.73
RANDOLPH Chris USA 8066 56.40 STAUSS René GER 8009 4:37.73
McMULLEN Philip USA 8285 56.35 STEELE Dan USA 8130 4:38.03
SCHWARZL Roland AUT 8102 56.32 KARPOV Dmitriy KAZ 8725 4:38.11
ROGERS Denim USA 8074 56.23 SONNENBURG Rainer GER 8079 4:38.15
da SILVA Pedro Ferreira BRA 8266 56.12 FRITZ Steve USA 8644 4:38.26
CLEVE Moritz GER 8004 56.11 GOEDICKE Jorg GER 8036 4:38.44
PODEBRADSKY Jan CZE 8314 55.92 WIELAND Luca GER 8201 4:38.54
PAJONK Dirk-Achim GER 8161 55.90 MARTIN Romain FRA 8104 4:38.57
IVANOV Dmitriy RUS 8065 55.81 JUANTORENA Alberto CUB 8042 4:38.6
VEITH Hunter USA 8046 55.76 AUZEIL Bastien FRA 8191 4:38.79
VOLLMER Maximilian GER 8022 55.57 FLOOD Jack USA 8178 4:38.79
KARPOV Dmitriy KAZ 8725 55.54 LAHTI Johannes FIN 8090 4:38.8
ARESHIN Aleksandr RUS 8187 55.54 SHMAKOV Vladimir RUS 8023 4:38.8
DEMMEL Norbert GER 8152 55.44 DOST Marcel NED 8111 4:38.81
OBST Florian GER 8012 55.31 SYSOEV Aleksey RUS 8497 4:38.82
BERNARD Claston JAM 8225 55.27 KHARLAMOV Vasiliy RUS 8166 4:38.88
GANIYEV Ramil UZB 8445 55.14 KUBISZEWSKI Marek POL 8105 4:38.92
AVERYANOV Nikolay RUS 8048 55.10 LEYCKES Dennis GER 8310 4:38.93
TISHCHENKO Nikolay RUS 8043 55.08 MOLONEY Ashley AUS 8649 4:39.19
THIERY Baptiste FRA 8057 55.07 TOOMEY William USA 8310 4:39.4
BECHMANN Andreas GER 8142 55.02 PAHAPILL Mikk EST 8398 4:39.41
BALLENGEE Markus USA 8097 54.78 BALLENGEE Markus USA 8097 4:39.55
GÜNTHER Rene GER 8023 54.78 ROOTH Markus NOR 8796 4:39.56
ABDUR-RAHIM Mustafa USA 8175 54.76 HUBERT Axel FRA 8260 4:39.62
PLAZIAT Christian FRA 8574 54.72 PRICE Hunter USA 8035 4:39.64
BARROILHET Gonzalo CHI 8065 54.70 VICTOR Lindon GRN 8756 4:39.67
TEREK Paul USA 8312 54.69 TURI Indrek EST 8122 4:39.69
MACEY Dean GBR 8603 54.61 TSERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 8086 4:39.76
ANIBAL Mario POR 8213 54.55 LEPAGE Pierce CAN 8909 4:39.88
AWDE Daniel GBR 8102 54.55 IVANOV Dmitriy RUS 8065 4:39.90
BERTOCCHI Massimo CAN 8014 54.40 DAGARD Henrik SWE 8403 4:39.91
NAIDON Lorenzo ITA 8090 54.34 PENALVER Antonio ESP 8478 4:39.94
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BAIR Peyton USA 8131 54.22 POPTSOV Nikolay RUS 8138 4:39.98
NAKAMURA Akihiko JPN 8180 54.18 OLANDER Mikael SWE 8126 4:40.05
HART Bevan USA 8002 53.76 BLOCKBURGER Sheldon USA 8296 4:40.08
SMITH Maurice JAM 8644 53.61 EITEL Manuel GER 8351 4:40.17
EHAMMER Simon SUI 8468 53.46 PETERSON Orville USA 8031 4:40.2
TALBOT Ryan USA 8064 53.32 ISEKENMEIER Klaus GER 8310 4:40.21
AVERBUKH Aleksandr RUS 8084 53.26 HODGE Russ USA 8120 4:40.4
HUTTERER Dennis GER 8032 53.26 SATEGNA Mario USA 8172 4:40.42
BABIY Ivan UKR 8209 53.20 BECHMANN Andreas GER 8142 4:40.44
SAMYLOV Igor RUS 8073 53.18 DÍAZ Yunior CUB 8357 4:40.58
KEKIN Stepan RUS 8106 53.17 HALAMODA Thomas GER 8057 4:40.67
MOORE Stephen USA 8037 53.14 RAJA Andres EST 8119 4:40.73
GRAD Dariusz POL 8050 52.98 ARNOLD Jake USA 8253 4:40.74
ENAHORO Ituah GER 8048 52.94 SZABÓ Attila HUN 8003 4:40.77
MURPHY Isaac USA 8086 52.86 TEBBICH Thomas AUT 8039 4:40.90
DHOUIBI Hamdi TUN 8023 52.83 ROE Martin NOR 8228 4:40.97
TAIWO Jeremy USA 8425 52.82 MINAH Jacob GER 8099 4:41.11
MINAH Jacob GER 8099 52.66 BAIR Peyton USA 8131 4:41.15
DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 8032 52.59 MEDVED Mikhail UKR 8330 4:41.26
EHRHARDT Tim USA 8066 52.57 NIKLAUS Stephan SUI 8334 4:41.29
MATSANOV Igor BLR 8105 52.22 van der PLAETSEN Thomas BEL 8430 4:41.39
vande HOEF Darwin USA 8123 52.00 TONNESEN Pau ESP 8247 4:41.77
BRUGGER Mathias GER 8304 51.72 BALDWIN Heath USA 8625 4:41.87
QUÉRIN Gaël FRA 8194 51.67 SMITH Michael CAN 8626 4:41.95
MAKARENKO Artyom RUS 8112 51.55 KNABE Sebastian GER 8151 4:42.03
FOMOCHKIN Andrey BLR 8227 51.52 O'BRIEN Dan USA 8891 4:42.10
SIMMONS Solomon USA 8227 51.42 SCHLÄFLI Rolf SUI 8019 4:42.29
TESSELAAR Jeff NED 8079 51.05 BERTOCCHI Massimo CAN 8014 4:42.42
TURNER Jack GBR 8011 50.85 OKUDA Keisuke JPN 8008 4:42.89
MARCENY Lionel FRA 8094 50.82 GRUZENKIN Viktor RUS 8356 4:43.00
DREWS Stefan GER 8233 50.81 MOTTI William FRA 8306 4:43.06
MIKHAILENKO Vladimir UKR 8052 50.70 RAZBEYKO Roman RUS 8209 4:43.1
PETERSSON Jens GER 8060 50.66 CAMPRÉ Edgar POR 8042 4:43.20
KNABE Sebastian GER 8151 50.61 GARLAND Kyle USA 8720 4:43.21
McMORRIS Hakim USA 8163 50.51 FELIX Kurt GRN 8509 4:43.21
WILCOX Chris USA 8032 49.86 OLIVER Muhammad USA 8087 4:43.22
KASYANOV Alexey II UKR 8479 49.00 KNOBEL Jan Felix GER 8288 4:43.39
CAMPRÉ Edgar POR 8042 48.78 KÜRTÖSI Zsolt HUN 8149 4:43.39

athlestats all-time



WIELAND Luca GER 8201 48.60 KARLIVANS Janis LAT 8271 4:43.62
DUDAKOV Yevgeniy RUS 8069 48.52 ROGERS Denim USA 8074 4:43.64
DIAMOND Alec AUS 8002 48.28 HELCELET Adam Sebastian CZE 8335 4:43.69
OVSYANNIKOV Yevgeniy KAZ 8114 48.10 KOMAROV Aleksandr RUS 8119 4:43.74
PREYSING André GER 8017 47.78 MULKEY Phil USA 8050 4:43.8
GAIO Finley SUI 8022 47.40 FILIP Scott USA 8094 4:43.82
BURRELL Alvaro ESP 8005 47.34 TALBOT Ryan USA 8064 4:43.97
LOGVINENKO Mikhail RUS 8004 46.75 YELFIMOV Arseniy RUS 8267 4:44.40
BEACH Curtis + USA 8081 35.97 BRIGHT Tim USA 8340 4:44.49

MOORE Stephen USA 8037 4:44.51
ZIGERT Rudolf RUS 8002 4:44.6
NEUGEBAUER Leo GER 8961 4:44.61
LINDNER Wolfgang GER 8111 4:44.65
KIRST Joachim GER 8188 4:44.7
WOLFF Jannis GER 8033 4:44.76
GOODELL Bart USA 8109 4:44.8
OJANIEMI Jaakko FIN 8192 4:44.94
ZIEMEK Zachery USA 8676 4:44.97
HEDMARK Lennart SWE 8163 4:45.0
PRECIADO Andy ECU 8004 4:45.03
DIAMOND Alec AUS 8002 4:45.49
OWENS-DELERME Ayden PUR 8732 4:45.59
WILBOURN Shawn USA 8268 4:45.64
GAIO Finley SUI 8022 4:45.64
ROOSLEHT Rasmus EST 8026 4:45.74
SMITH Chad USA 8133 4:45.81
HOCK Johannes GER 8293 4:45.82
BROPHY Brian USA 8276 4:45.92
KESKITALO Petri FIN 8318 4:46.03
SCHAUERHAMMER Dietmar GER 8054 4:46.2
TURNER Jack GBR 8011 4:46.25
ANDRALOITS Maksim BLR 8140 4:46.29
SCANTLING Garrett USA 8867 4:46.37
LONG Aric USA 8237 4:46.42
MAGNUSSON Jon Arnar ISL 8573 4:46.43
SCHMIDT Holger GER 8055 4:46.44
DOLEŽAL Jan CZE 8142 4:46.47
GARCÍA Yordanis CUB 8496 4:46.8
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SUNDELL Harri FIN 8001 4:47.02
SAYRE John USA 8076 4:47.29
RANDOLPH Chris USA 8066 4:47.44
LYAKH Aleksey RUS 8203 4:47.88
RADCHENKO Viktor UKR 8148 4:47.92
RAMOS Mike USA 8322 4:48.06
PAPPAS Tom USA 8784 4:48.12
da SILVA Pedro Ferreira BRA 8266 4:48.25
DUBOIS Thierry FRA 8138 4:48.25
BRANHAM Chris USA 8159 4:48.33
EHAMMER Simon SUI 8468 4:48.72
HARDEE Trey USA 8790 4:48.91
BARROILHET Gonzalo CHI 8065 4:49.19
BARKER Ricky USA 8404 4:49.56
FERREIRA Jose Fernando BRA 8213 4:49.73
IVANOV Boris RUS 8156 4:50.0
ROLNIN Basile FRA 8205 4:50.53
KORKIZOGLOU Prodromos GRE 8069 4:50.77
CLAY Bryan USA 8832 4:50.97
SÝKORA Jirí CZE 8122 4:51.42
STEINER Tito ARG 8291 4:51.6
RAHNU Kristjan EST 8526 4:52.18
ADJETEY-NELSON Jamie CAN 8239 4:52.28
VEITH Hunter USA 8046 4:52.63
BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LTU 8098 4:52.96
IBE Philip GER 8000 4:53.78
GARTUNG Viktor BLR 8003 4:53.8
HUFF Derek USA 8126 4:53.97
FUCCI Drew USA 8227 4:54.69
KELLERMAYER Gernot AUT 8320 4:54.78
SUKHOMAZOV Dmitriy BLR 8104 4:54.8
OBST Florian GER 8012 4:54.87
KINDER Gary William USA 8293 4:55.39
FERRIER Scott AUS 8307 4:55.65
WINTER Peter AUS 8084 4:55.67
dos SANTOS Felipe BRA 8364 4:55.83
MULLINGS Ken BAH 8226 4:55.84
POGORELOV Aleksandr RUS 8429 4:55.90

athlestats all-time



THOMPSON Kendrick BAH 8182 4:56.44
HARLAN Ryan USA 8171 4:56.81
KOHNLE Michael GER 8302 4:57.49
WALDE Hans-Joachim GER 8094 4:58.60
HUFFINS Chris USA 8694 4:59.43
JARAMILLO Georni VEN 8048 5:00.05
DUCKWORTH Timothy GBR 8336 5:01.27
KEKIN Stepan RUS 8106 5:01.87
PENAS Jaime ESP 8128 5:01.96
DRAUDVILA Darius LTU 8032 5:02.17
CASARSA Paolo ITA 8056 5:02.31
YANG Chuan-kwang TPE 8010 5:02.4
HAMES Jagan AUS 8490 5:02.68
DUDLEY Jason AUS 8001 5:03.82
HRABAN Roman CZE 8141 5:04.81
ADDY Jangy LBR 8025 5:05.07
STEELE Darrin USA 8129 5:08.3
ERIKSSON Thomas SWE 8025 5:13.72
RODGERS Trafton USA 8128 5:13.79
ANDREYEV Leonid UZB 8250 5:21.21

athlestats all-time


